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 30 25250 ASHIKAGA  19District 333 B  10  16  49 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 18 25252 ASHIKAGA NISHI  9District 333 B  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 33 25265 FUJIOKA  2District 333 B  2  2  35 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 29 25280 IMAICHI  13District 333 B  10  12  42 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 30 25294 ISHIBASHI  25District 333 B  24  25  55 0  0  0 21  4  0  0

 26 25319 KUROISO  2District 333 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 25339 Moka  9District 333 B  9  10  40 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 7 25362 NIKKO  4District 333 B  1  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 25371 OYAMA  3District 333 B  2  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 25384 SANO  5District 333 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 25391 TANUMA  8District 333 B  9  9  35 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 15 25407 TOCHIGI  10District 333 B  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 25418 UJIIE  0District 333 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 25420 UTSUNOMIYA  10District 333 B  4  8  26 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 37 25424 UTSUNOMIYA CHUO  16District 333 B  6  6  53 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 10 25425 UTSUNOMIYA HIGASHI  7District 333 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 25426 UTSUNOMIYA KITA  10District 333 B  4  5  17 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 4 25428 UTSUNOMIYA NISHI  5District 333 B  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 29822 KUZUU  13District 333 B  9  9  28 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 13 30298 OTAWARA  1District 333 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 31716 UTSUNOMIYA FUTAARA  0District 333 B  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31822 UTSUNOMIYA HIKARI  10District 333 B  8  9  20 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 25 31894 SANO NISHI  5District 333 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 32031 NISHINASUNO  0District 333 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 32455 ASHIKAGA CHUO  11District 333 B  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 13 32458 MIBU  1District 333 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 33796 TOCHIGI MIYAKO  9District 333 B  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 30 34423 SHIMOTSUKE  11District 333 B  12  12  41 0  0  0 8  4  0  0
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 11 35271 UTSUNOMIYA YUAI  2District 333 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 36176 NASUNOGAHARA  1District 333 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 36363 OYAMA HIGASHI  11District 333 B  4  4  32 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 38765 UTSUNOMIYA-KAWACHI  5District 333 B  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 16 42142 SANO CHUO  1District 333 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 46794 IWAFUNE  1District 333 B  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 51134 OYAMA NISHI  1District 333 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52139 OYAMA JYOUNAN  1District 333 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 53170 TOCHIGI UZUMA  23District 333 B  19  19  78 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 16 55034 OHIRA  7District 333 B  2  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 40 59916 TOCHIGI CENTRAL  14District 333 B  6  6  54 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 61804 UTSUNOMIYA MARONIE  25District 333 B  7  18  25 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 14 101405 UTSUNOMIYA OORURI TAKANEZAWA  15District 333 B  8  10  29 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 29 143155 Oyama FC  3District 333 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 145852 TOCHIGI KURANOMACHI  3District 333 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 150217 Utsunomiya Wine  0District 333 B  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 153893 Oyama FB  3District 333 B  3  8  19 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 7 157978 Kanuma Takanezawa  8District 333 B  2  4  15 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 22 178317 Haga Mashiko  0District 333 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 844  1,186 342
 47

 186  226  0  0  0171 55  0  0
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